General Engineering Services

Adams, Rehmann & Heggan Associates
2 Broad Street, Suite 602

Bloomfield, NJ 07003
TEL: 973-337-8562
FAX: 973-337-8876

www.arh-us.com
William England, PE, PP, CME, CPWN, Project Manager
TEL: 973-337-8562
EMAIL: wengl@arh-us.com

Aparri Engineering, LLC
131 Main Street, Suite 180
Hackensack, NJ 07601
TEL: 201-343-7747
FAX: 201-343-7242
Leo S. Aparri
TEL: 201-343-7747
EMAIL: Isaparri@aparri.net

ARCADIS U.S,, Inc.
17-17 Route 208 North, 2nd Floor

Fair Lawn, NJ 07410

TEL: 201-797-7400
FAX: 201-797-4399"
www.arcadis-us.com
Gerard M. Spiesbach

TEL: 201-398-4379

EMAIL: gerry.spiesbach@arcadis-us.com

Brinkerhoff Environmental Services, Inc.

1805 Atlantic Avenue

Manasquan, NJ 08736
TEL: 732-223-2225

FAX: 732-223-3666
www.brinkenv.com

Laura Brinkerhoff, President/CEQO

TEL: 732-223-2225

CELL: 732-674-4063

EMAIL: Ibrinkerhoff@brinkenv.com



CHA Consulting, Inc.
6 Campus Drive

Parsippany, NJ 07054
TEL: 973-538-2120
FAX: 973-267-5062

www.chacompanies.com
John A. Cimino, Vice President

TEL: 609-528-5743

CELL: 609-731-0811

EMAIL: jacimino@chacompanies.com

CME Associates
3141 Bordentown Avenue
Parlin, NJ 08859
TEL: 732-727-8000
FAX: 732-727-3989
www.cmeusal.com
David J. Samuel, PE
TEL: 732-727-8000
EMAIL: dsamuel@cmeusal.com

CP Engineers, LL.C
35 Sparta Avenue
Sparta, NJ 07871
TEL: 973-300-9003
FAX: 973-300-4003
www.cpengineers.com
Stanley G. Puszcz, PE, Managing Member
TEL: 973-300-9003 x15
EMAIL: stan.puszcz@cpengineers.com

D&B Engineers and Architects, PC
330 Crossways Park Drive
Woodbury, NY 11797
TEL: 516-364-9890
FAX: 516-364-9045
www.db-eng.com
Steven A. Fangmann, PE, BCEE
TEL: 516-364-9890
EMAIL: sfangmann@db-eng.com



Dresdner Robin Environmental Management, Inc.
1 Evertrust Plaza, Suite 901
Jersey City, NJ 07302
TEL: 201-217-9200
FAX: 201-217-9607
www.dresdnerrobin.com
Jeffrey Reeves, PE
TEL: 201-297-4935
EMAIL: jreeves@dresdnerrobin.com

Edwin A. Reimon
251 Ridge Road
Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
TEL: 201-686-9066
FAX: 201-686-9066
reimon5@msn.com
Edwin A. Reimon
TEL: 201-686-9066
EMAIL: reimon5@msn.com

GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
55 Land Road, Suite 407
Fairfield, NJ 07004
TEL: 973-744-3300
FAX: 973-774-3350
WWW.gza.com
David Winslow, PG, Ph.D.

TEL: 973-774-3307
EMAIL: david.winslow@gza.com

Hatch Mott MacDonald, LLC
111 Wood Avenue South
Iselin, NJ 08830
TEL: 973-379-3400
FAX: 973-376-1072
www.hatchmott.com
Ronald J. Piccolo
TEL: 973-972-2635
EMAIL: ronald.piccolo@hatchmott.com



Info Tran Engineers, PC
60 Evergreen Place, Suite 301
East Orange, NJ 07018
TEL: 973-512-2233
FAX: 973-512-2244
www.infotrancorp.com
Sridhar R. Uttara
TEL: 973-512-2233
EMAIL: sridhar@infotran.com

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.
299 Madison Avenue
Morristown, NJ 07962
TEL: 973-267-0555
FAX: 973-267-3555
www.jacobs.com
John Paviovich, PE, Project Manager
TEL: 862-242-7309
EMAIL: john.paviovich@jacobs.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc.
1200 Lenox Drive, Suite 101
Trenton, NJ 08648
TEL: 609-512-3900
FAX: 609-512-3745
www.jmt.com
Brian J. Strizki, PE, Senior VP
TEL: 609-512-3424
EMAIL: bstrizki@jmt.com

Keller & Kirkpatrick, Inc.
301 Gibralter Drive, Suite 2A
Morris Plains, NJ 07950
TEL: 973-337-8500
FAX: 973-887-0925
www .kellkirk.com
Matthew L. Martini, PLS, PP, President
TEL: 973-434-8325
EMAIL: mmartini@kellkirk.com



KS Engineers, PC
494 Broad Street, 4th Floor
Newark, NJ 07102
TEL: 973-623-2999
FAX: 973-242-2955
info@kseng.com
Kamal Shahid, PE, President
TEL: 973-623-2999
EMAIL: kshahid@kseng.com

Langan Engineering and Environmental Services, Inc.
River Drive Center 1
Elmwood Park, NJ 07407
TEL: 201-794-6900
FAX: 201-794-6912
www.langan.com
Leonard D. Savino, PE, Principal
TEL: 201-398-4584
EMAIL: Isavino@langan.com

Maser Consulting, PA
331 Newman Springs Rd, Suite 203
Red Bank, NJ 07701
TEL: 732-383-1950
FAX: 732-383-1984
www.maserconsulting.com
James Priolo, PE, PP, CME, CPWM
TEL: 732-383-1950 x3475
EMAIL: jpriolo@maserconsulting.com

McCormick Taylor, Inc.
700 East Gate Drive, Suite 201
Mount Laurel, NJ 08054
TEL: 856-793-0800
FAX: 856-793-0816
www.mccormicktaylor.com
Kenneth Burkhardt PE, PTOE
TEL: 856-793-0800
EMAIL: krburkhardt@mccormicktaylor.com



Partner Assessment Corp DBA

Partner Engineering and Science, Inc.
611 Industrial Way
Eatontown, NJ 07724
TEL: 732-380-1700
FAX: 732-380-1701
www.partneresi.com
Stewart Alexander, PE, PP, CME
TEL: 732-380-1700
EMAIL: salexander@partneresi.com

Sam Schwartz Engineering, DPC

744 Broad St, Suite 2090
Newark, NJ 07102
TEL: 973-639-9629
FAX: 973-639-9191

www.samschwartz.com

John McCormack, PE, PTOE
TEL: 973-639-9629 x212
EMAIL: jmccormack@samschwartz.com

Suburban Consulting Engineering, Inc.
100 Valley Road, Suite 202
Mt. Arlington, NJ 07856
TEL: 973-398-1776
FAX: 973-398-2121
www.suburbanconsulting.com
John P. Miller, President
TEL: 973-398-1776
EMAIL: jmiller@suburbanconsulting.com

T&M Associates
11 Tindall Road
Middletown, NJ 07748
TEL: 732-671-6400
FAX: 732-671-7365
www.tandmassociates.com
Jacki Flor, PE, PP, CME
TEL: 732-671-6400
EMAIL: jflor@tandmassociates.com



Tectonic Engineering & Surveying Consultants PC
830 Morris Turnpike, 2nd Floor
Short Hills, NJ 07078
TEL: 973-467-5850
FAX: 973-379-5741
www.tectonicengineering.com
Thomas J. Critelli, PE, Exec VP, COO
TEL: 973-467-5850
EMAIL: ijcritelli@tectonicengineering.com

The RBA Group
7 Campus Drive, Suite 300

Parsippany, NJ 07054

TEL: 973-946-5600

FAX: 973-898-9472
www.rbagroup.com

John J. Maiorana
TEL: 973-946-5662
EMAIL: jmaiorana@rbagroup.com



